EC510/EC511-CS
PANEL
Rear ViewFront View
Status,
HDD LED
USB 2.0
Lan1~2
PoE VGA

www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your
sales representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © May 10, 2021 DFI Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 EC510/EC511-CS system unit
1 M.2 slot screws
1 terminal block 3-pole for DC input
1 cable with 2 wire stripped and tinned to DC jack
PACKING LIST
Model Name Part Number Description
EC510-CS 750-EC5102-000G  EC510-CS6G86E-Q:Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 6 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 4 POE (802.3af), 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC510-CS 750-EC5102-100G  EC510-CS6G86-Q:Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 6 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 6 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC510-CS 750-EC5102-200G  EC510-CS98A1-H:Fanless, CS263,H310, 9 COM, 16 DIO, 10 USB, 1 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 1 PCI, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC511-CS 750-EC5113-000G  EC511-CS6G86E-Q:Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 6 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 4 POE (802.3af), 1 PCIe x16, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC511-CS 750-EC5113-100G  EC511-CS6G86-Q:Fanless, CS263,Q370, 6 COM, 16 DIO, 6 USB, 2 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 6 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 1 PCIe x16, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
EC511-CS 750-EC5113-200G  EC511-CS98A1-H:Fanless, CS263,H310, 9 COM, 16 DIO, 10 USB, 1 HDMI/DP, 1 VGA, 2 LAN, 1
Line-out, 1 Mic-in, 1 PCIe x16, DC 9~36V input, TPM2.0, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
REAR I/O Ethernet/PoE -EC51x-CS6G86E-Q
2 x GbE (RJ-45)
4 x PoE (RJ-45)